SSG6000A Series
Microwave Analog
Signal Generator
Datasheet
E01A
SSG6000A RF Signal Generator Datasheet                                                                                        1
General Description
SSG6083A/SSG6085A microwave signal

2011/65/EU
SSG6000A RF Signal Generator Datasheet                                                                                        17
 Ordering Information
Product Description SSG6000A Signal Generator Order Number
Product code
Analog Signal Generator 100 kHz~13.6 GHz SSG6083A
Analog Signal Generator 100 kHz~20 GHz SSG6085A
Analog Signal Generator 100 kHz~40 GHz SSG6087A
Standard
configurations
Quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord,
2.92mm female to female adapter
Option
Pulse modulation SSG6080A-PU
Pulse train generator SSG6080A-PT
Rack mount kit SSG6000A-RMK
USB-GPIB adapter USB-GPIB
Upgrade 13.6 GHz to 20 GHz SSG6080A-F85
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D, sales,
production and services of electronic test & measurement instruments.
SIGLENT first began developing digital oscilloscopes independently in 2002.